
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No. 

133 

64 

188 

119 

96 

114 

97 

222 

294 

59 

41 

31 

99 

117 

192 

26 

137 

75 

91 

94 

23 

118 

Name 

Greta Rosén 

Axel Isaksson 

Scott Kin Lindblom 

Noel Sundberg 

Tobias Alexandersson 

Oscar Lindell 

Theodore Eklund 

Agnes Malmsten Mkr/kcv 

Erik Axberg 

Wilhelm Nejman 

Eddie Boman 

David Törnblom 

Klara Eriksson 

Vendela Kördel 

Erik Eklöf 

Vincent Hansjons 

Fredrik Lindholm 

William Eriksson 

Hanna Kreitz 

Isac Hellgren 

Isak Jagersten 

Tuva Garbman 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

10 

Diff 

0.296 

0.656 

0.754 

1.787 

3.579 

3.789 

7.879 

7.997 

8.186 

8.464 

9.131 

10.609 

11.679 

11.823 

12.336 

13.262 

19.423 

22.320 

24.244 

24.802 

2 Laps 

Total Tm 

7:11.080 

7:11.376 

7:11.736 

7:11.834 

7:12.867 

7:14.659 

7:14.869 

7:18.959 

7:19.077 

7:19.266 

7:19.544 

7:20.211 

7:21.689 

7:22.759 

7:22.903 

7:23.416 

7:24.342 

7:30.503 

7:33.400 

7:35.324 

7:35.882 

6:21.347 

Best Tm 

35.211 

35.179 

35.219 

35.130 

35.267 

35.347 

35.190 

35.894 

35.847 

35.847 

35.800 

35.792 

35.884 

35.802 

35.806 

35.754 

35.864 

36.472 

36.239 

36.688 

36.585 

36.367 

Licens 

IntC 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Anmälare 

Sodakart.se 

KH Racing Team 

JB Racing 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

Tegnelius Motor AB 

Tegnelius Motor AB 

Sundberg Racing 

Sodakart.se 

HLH Racing 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.296 

Avg. Speed 

82,375 

Best Lap Tm 

35.130 

Best Speed 

84,236 

Best Lap by 

119 - Noel Sundberg 

Printed: 2022-05-08 12:35:50 

Gustav Ekroth 

Bengt Söderberg 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr-karting 

MKR1 / RMC 2 Söndag  

Junior 125 

Kvalheat 2 

Race started at 12:12:45 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 

2022-05-08 13:14 


